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Helena Boyle

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Helena Boyle
Postcode B75 6EP

Date of birth August 1967
Total current 22
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FORKERS SCOTLAND LTD
FORKERS SCOTLAND LTD

H R F HOLDINGS LIMITED

H R F HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDS GREEN DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MINI PILING AND DRILLING LIMITED

GOLDS GREEN DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FORKERS RENEWABLE ENERGY
LTD

MINI PILING AND DRILLING LIMITED
FORKERS RENEWABLE ENERGY
LTD

P. FORKER CONTRACTORS LIMITED
P. FORKER CONTRACTORS LIMITED

FORKER GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
FORKER GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

MIDLAND GROUTING AND DRILLING
COMPANY LIMITED

GOLDS GREEN PROPERTY
COMPANY LIMITED

GOLDS GREEN PROPERTY

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC386334
SC386334
06816750

06816750
05742560

05706455

05742560

05706450

05706455
05706450

04104346
04104346

03813601
03813601

01102518

03172747

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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901137325

901137325

1 Ashfurlong Crescent
Sutton Coldfield

West Midlands

United Kingdom

Irish

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/10/2010 Director
01/10/2010 Company
Secretary
11/02/2009 Company
Secretary
11/02/2009 Director
28/03/2006 Company
Secretary
16/03/2006 Company
Secretary
14/03/2006 Director
03/03/2006 Company
Secretary
27/02/2006 Director
27/02/2006 Director
13/11/2000 Director
08/11/2000 Company
Secretary
14/09/1999 Director
26/07/1999 Company
Secretary
02/02/1998 Director
20/03/1996 Director
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COMPANY LIMITED

03172747 Active - Accounts Filed 14/03/1996 Company

N/A* - no information available
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Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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Helena Boyle

P. FORKER PLANT HIRE LIMITED
MIDLAND GROUTING AND DRILLING
COMPANY LIMITED

P. FORKER PLANT HIRE LIMITED

FORKERS LIMITED
FORKERS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GOLDS GREEN MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

GOLDS GREEN MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01326732
01102518

01326732

01073245
01073245

Number
03456622

03456622

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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08/02/1994
07/09/1991

07/06/1991

11/05/1991
11/05/1991

App. Date
02/02/1998

28/10/1997

901137325

Res. Date

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Company
Secretary



